REPARTIZARE  PE  SERII ŞI GRUPE 

Drept European al Muncii

(Proba orală)

	Data
	Disciplina
	Seria/Grupa
	    Ora
	        Sala

	26.11.2013

(Marţi)
	Dreptul european

al muncii
	Seria I/Gr. 1

Seria I/Gr. 2

Seria I/Gr. 3

Seria I/Gr. 4
	10.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-16.00
	Calea Moşilor nr. 88, Sala 15



	26.11.2013

(Marţi)
	Dreptul european 

al muncii
	Seria II/Gr. 1

Seria II/Gr. 2

Seria II/Gr. 3

Seria II/Gr. 4
	10.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-16.00
	Calea Moşilor nr. 88, Sala 12



	26.11.2013

(Marţi)
	Dreptul european 

al muncii
	Seria III/Gr. 1

Seria III/Gr. 2

Seria III/Gr. 3

Seria III/Gr. 4
	10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00
	Calea Moşilor nr. 88, Sala 17



	26.11.2013

(Marţi)
	Dreptul european 

al muncii
	Seria IV/Gr. 1

Seria IV/Gr. 2

Seria IV/Gr. 3

Seria IV/Gr. 4

Grupa 17
	14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00
	Calea Moşilor nr. 88, Sala 17




